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        COCONINO COUNTY 

 
 

Coconino 
County 
Median 
Household 
Income 
$59,800 

% of 
Area 
Median 

1 Person 
 

2 Person 
 

3 Person 
 

4 Person 
 

5 Person 
 

6 Person 
 

7 Person 8 Person 

 
30% 
 

 
$12,800 

 
$14,600 

 
$16,450 

 
$18,250 

 
$19,700 

 
$21,150 

 
$22,650 

 
$24,100 

 
50% 
(Very 
Low 
Income) 
 

 
$21,300 

 
$24,350 

 
$27,400 

 
$30,450 

 
$32,900 

 
$35,300 

 
$37,750 

 
$40,200 

 
60% 
 

 
$25,560 

 
$29,200 

 
$32,880 

 
$36,540 

 
$39,480 

 
$42,360 

 
$45,300 

 
$48,240 

 

 
80% 
(Low 
Income) 
 

 
$34100 

 
$38,950 

 
$43,850 

 
$48,700 

 
$52,600 

 
$56,500 

 
$60,400 

 
$64,300 
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           YAVAPAI COUNTY 
 
 

Yavapai 
County 
Median 
Household 
Income 
$53,800 

% of 
Area 
Median 

1 Person 
 

2 Person 
 

3 Person 
 

4 Person 
 

5 Person 
 

6 Person 
 

7 person 8 person 

 
30% 
 

 
$11,300 

 
$12,900 

 
$14,550 

 
$16,150 

 
$17,450 

 
$18,750 

 
$20,250 

 
$21,300 

 
50% 
(Very 
Low 
Income) 
 

 
$18,850 

 
$21,500 

 
$24,200 

 
$26,900 

 
$29,050 

 
$31,200 

 
$33,350 

 
$35,500 

 
60% 
 

 
$22,620 

 
$25,800 

 
29,040 

 
$32,280 
 

 
$34,860 

 
$37,440 

 
$40,020 

 
$42,600 

 

 
80% 
(Low 
Income) 
 

 
$30,150 

 
$34,450 

 
$38,750 

 
$43,050 

 
$46,500 

 
$49,950 

 
$53,400 
 

 
$56,850 
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