

AREA MEDIAN INCOME* APRIL 27, 2009

COCONINO COUNTY

Coconino County Median Household Income \$59,800	% of Area Median	1 Person	2 Person	3 Person	4 Person	5 Person	6 Person	7 Person	8 Person
	30%	\$12,800	\$14,600	\$16,450	\$18,250	\$19,700	\$21,150	\$22,650	\$24,100
	50% (Very Low Income)	\$21,300	\$24,350	\$27,400	\$30,450	\$32,900	\$35,300	\$37,750	\$40,200
	60%	\$25,560	\$29,200	\$32,880	\$36,540	\$39,480	\$42,360	\$45,300	\$48,240
	80% (Low Income)	\$34100	\$38,950	\$43,850	\$48,700	\$52,600	\$56,500	\$60,400	\$64,300

^{*}Established by the United State Department of Housing and Urban Development



AREA MEDIAN INCOME* APRIL 27, 2009

YAVAPAI COUNTY

Yavapai County Median Household Income \$53,800	% of Area Median	1 Person	2 Person	3 Person	4 Person	5 Person	6 Person	7 person	8 person
	30%	\$11,300	\$12,900	\$14,550	\$16,150	\$17,450	\$18,750	\$20,250	\$21,300
	50% (Very Low Income)	\$18,850	\$21,500	\$24,200	\$26,900	\$29,050	\$31,200	\$33,350	\$35,500
	60%	\$22,620	\$25,800	29,040	\$32,280	\$34,860	\$37,440	\$40,020	\$42,600
	80% (Low Income)	\$30,150	\$34,450	\$38,750	\$43,050	\$46,500	\$49,950	\$53,400	\$56,850

^{*}Established by the United State Department of Housing and Urban Development